Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

01 Torsdag

Blue 0930-0945
Practice started at 9:30:41

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
8/8/2013 09:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(198) Karsten Frostholm 6 1:17.765 +2.808 9:42:27.884
(61) Bent Fischer 1 1:20.305 +6.519 9:34:32.061 7 1:18.141 +3.184 9:43:46.025
1 1:16.048 +4.853 9:35:12.766 2 1:17.957 +4.171 9:35:50.018
2 1:15.235 +4.040 9:36:28.001 3 1:18.335 +4.549 9:37:08.353 (73) Alireza Nikkhou
3 1:12.983 +1.788 9:37:40.984 4 1:17.012 +3.226 9:38:25.365 1 1:21.213 +6.118 9:34:34.185
4 1:12.706 +1.511 9:38:53.690 5 1:17.035 +3.249 9:39:42.400 2 1:17.794 +2.699 9:35:51.979
5 1:11.195 9:40:04.885 6 1:20.147 +6.361 9:41:02.547 3 1:18.506 +3.411 9:37:10.485
6 1:14.874 +3.679 9:41:19.759 7 1:22.177 +8.391 9:42:24.724 4 1:16.359 +1.264 9:38:26.844
7 1:14.283 +3.088 9:42:34.042 8 1:13.786 9:43:38.510 5 1:16.458 +1.363 9:39:43.302
8 1:13.932 +2.737 9:43:47.974 6 1:20.256 +5.161 9:41:03.558
(189) Dennis Messmann 7 1:21.552 +6.457 9:42:25.110
(250) Harly Bregendahl 1 1:21.481 +7.584 9:35:26.852 8 1:15.095 9:43:40.205
1 1:14.105 +2.340 9:34:22.445 2 1:23.114 +9.217 9:36:49.966
2 1:15.246 +3.481 9:35:37.691 3 1:19.826 +5.929 9:38:09.792 (79) Rune Debel
3 1:13.592 +1.827 9:36:51.283 4 1:21.047 +7.150 9:39:30.839 1 1:16.243 9:36:00.645
4 1:18.195 +6.430 9:38:09.478 5 1:14.896 +0.999 9:40:45.735
5 1:18.844 +7.079 9:39:28.322 6 1:13.897 9:41:59.632 (18) Jasper Serensen
6 1:12.647 +0.882 9:40:40.969 7 1:16.978 +3.081 9:43:16.610 1 1:23.164 +6.568 9:35:16.487
7 1:12.708 +0.943 9:41:53.677 8 1:14.604 +0.707 9:44:31.214 2 1:24.004 +7.408 9:36:40.491
8 1:13.514 +1.749 9:43:07.191 3 1:21.123 +4.527 9:38:01.614
9 1:11.765 9:44:18.956 (381) Benjamin Sgrensen 4 1:18.183 +1.587 9:39:19.797
1 1:14.797 +0.791 9:35:52.048 5 1:16.596 9:40:36.393
(515) Jonas Husted 2 1:16.953 +2.947 9:37:09.001 6 1:18.042 +1.446 9:41:54.435
1 1:18.990 +7.105 9:34:32.185 3 1:14.006 9:38:23.007
2 1:13.641 +1.756 9:35:45.826 4 1:18.148 +4.142 9:39:41.155 (203) Anders H. Poulsen
3 1:15.030 +3.145 9:37:00.856 5 1:21.436 +7.430 9:41:02.591 1 8:16.896 +7:00.283 9:41:57.491
4 1:15.080 +3.195 9:38:15.936 6 1:17.146 +3.140 9:42:19.737 2 1:19.809 +3.196 9:43:17.300
5 1:18.922 +7.037 9:39:34.858 3 1:16.613 9:44:33.913
6 1:16.500 +4.615 9:40:51.358 (24) Kristian Laursen
7 1:12.735 +0.850 9:42:04.093 1 1:15.130 +0.707 9:34:47.154 (137) Lars Christensen
8 1:12.613 +0.728 9:43:16.706 2 1:18.310 +3.887 9:36:05.464 1 1:23.641 +6.885 9:36:09.812
9 1:11.885 9:44:28.591 3 1:14.549 +0.126 9:37:20.013 2 1:19.315 +2.559 9:37:29.127
4 1:15.181 +0.758 9:38:35.194 3 1:19.648 +2.892 9:38:48.775
(161) Arne Hartmann 5 1:14.423 9:39:49.617 4 1:17.934 +1.178 9:40:06.709
1 1:20.347 +7.261 9:35:40.545 5 1:17.364 +0.608 9:41:24.073
2 1:13.086 9:36:53.631 (776) Dan Christensen 6 1:16.756 9:42:40.829
3 1:18.346 +5.260 9:38:11.977 1 1:19.984 +5.497 9:34:43.687 7 1:18.387 +1.631 9:43:59.216
4 1:20.912 +7.826 9:39:32.889 2 1:15.587 +1.100 9:35:59.274
5 1:19.325 +6.239 9:40:52.214 3 1:14.487 9:37:13.761 (70) Casper Johansen
4 1:14.693 +0.206 9:38:28.454 1 1:18.956 +1.442 9:40:05.001
(444) Kenneth Fruensgaard 5 1:15.348 +0.861 9:39:43.802 2 1:17.806 +0.292 9:41:22.807
1 1:20.004 +6.555 9:34:46.317 6 1:22.081 +7.594 9:41:05.883 3 1:17.514 9:42:40.321
2 1:19.215 +5.766 9:36:05.532 7 1:20.623 +6.136 9:42:26.506 4 1:20.515 +3.001 9:44:00.836
3 1:17.063 +3.614 9:37:22.595 8 1:17.627 +3.140 9:43:44.133
4 1:14.644 +1.195 9:38:37.239 (3) Martin Paaske Rasmussen
5 1:13.449 9:39:50.688 (81) Barge Kristoffersen 1 1:24.920 +7.362 9:34:36.475
6 1:17.611 +4.162 9:41:08.299 1 1:18.836 +4.301 9:34:46.380 2 1:22.243 +4.685 9:35:58.718
7 1:18.358 +4.909 9:42:26.657 2 1:16.961 +2.426 9:36:03.341 3 1:20.336 +2.778 9:37:19.054
8 1:17.365 +3.916 9:43:44.022 3 1:15.735 +1.200 9:37:19.076 4 1:19.704 +2.146 9:38:38.758
4 1:14.921 +0.386 9:38:33.997 5 1:19.281 +1.723 9:39:58.039
(56) Christian Rasmussen 5 1:14.535 9:39:48.532 6 1:18.563 +1.005 9:41:16.602
1 1:17.485 +3.887 9:34:29.167 6 1:15.195 +0.660 9:41:03.727 7 1:22.850 +5.292 9:42:39.452
2 1:16.298 +2.700 9:35:45.465 7 1:18.439 +3.904 9:42:22.166 8 1:17.558 9:43:57.010
3 1:14.771 +1.173 9:37:00.236 8 1:14.541 +0.006 9:43:36.707
4 1:15.366 +1.768 9:38:15.602 (160) Jack Hulstrem
5 1:21.663 +8.065 9:39:37.265 (187) Anders Spiegelhauer 1 1:21.557 +2.474 9:35:16.456
6 1:20.261 +6.663 9:40:57.526 1 1:21.417 +6.460 9:36:04.849 2 1:20.197 +1.114 9:36:36.653
7 1:13.598 9:42:11.124 2 1:17.722 +2.765 9:37:22.571 3 1:19.083 9:37:55.736
8 1:14.515 +0.917 9:43:25.639 3 1:16.739 +1.782 9:38:39.310
9 1:15.248 +1.650 9:44:40.887 4 1:14.957 9:39:54.267 (234) Mikkel Kjeerstrup
5 1:15.852 +0.895 9:41:10.119 1 1:26.203 +6.796 9:35:23.959
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Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

01 Torsdag
Blue 0930-0945

Practice started at 9:30:41

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
8/8/2013 09:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Time of Day
2 1:22.991 +3.584 9:36:46.950 3 1:29.397 +4.577 9:38:05.796
3 1:22.921 +3.514 9:38:09.871 4 1:26.901 +2.081 9:39:32.697
4 1:24.691 +5.284 9:39:34.562 5 1:26.128 +1.308 9:40:58.825
5 1:23.365 +3.958 9:40:57.927 6 1:27.609 +2.789 9:42:26.434
6 1:19.773 +0.366 9:42:17.700 7 1:24.820 9:43:51.254
7 1:19.407 9:43:37.107
(2) Tore Siren
(33) Anders Grgnvold Jensen 1 2:12.294 +44.743 9:38:12.017
1 1:26.367 +6.877 9:37:36.531 2 1:29.172 +1.621 9:39:41.189
2 1:23.468 +3.978 9:38:59.999 3 1:27.551 9:41:08.740
3 1:20.300 +0.810 9:40:20.299 4 1:43.228 +15.677 9:42:51.968
4 1:19.490 9:41:39.789
(55) Johan Johansen
1 1:27.622 +5.847 9:35:26.656
2 1:25.028 +3.253 9:36:51.684
3 1:23.973 +2.198 9:38:15.657
4 1:26.568 +4.793 9:39:42.225
5 1:29.028 +7.253 9:41:11.253
6 1:27.639 +5.864 9:42:38.892
7 1:21.775 9:44:00.667
(21) Markus Adbring
1 1:28.063 +6.167 9:35:23.310
2 1:26.820 +4.924 9:36:50.130
3 1:24.297 +2.401 9:38:14.427
4 1:24.775 +2.879 9:39:39.202
5 1:23.892 +1.996 9:41:03.094
6 1:26.484 +4.588 9:42:29.578
7 1:21.896 9:43:51.474
(17) Anna Adbring
1 1:28.050 +5.750 9:35:23.758
2 1:27.050 +4.750 9:36:50.808
3 1:22.580 +0.280 9:38:13.388
4 1:25.424 +3.124 9:39:38.812
5 1:22.719 +0.419 9:41:01.531
6 1:27.040 +4.740 9:42:28.571
7 1:22.300 9:43:50.871
(4) Mick Holm
1 1:35.286 +11.788 9:35:01.655
2 1:30.799 +7.301 9:36:32.454
3 1:28.213 +4.715 9:38:00.667
4 1:28.538 +5.040 9:39:29.205
5 1:28.182 +4.684 9:40:57.387
6 1:26.988 +3.490 9:42:24.375
7 1:23.498 9:43:47.873
(28) Emil Elfstrom
1 1:30.263 +6.033 9:35:10.009
2 1:29.542 +5.312 9:36:39.551
3 1:28.184 +3.954 9:38:07.735
4 1:29.916 +5.686 9:39:37.651
5 1:28.646 +4.416 9:41:06.297
6 1:26.082 +1.852 9:42:32.379
7 1:24.230 9:43:56.609
(37) Jarno Tuovinen
1 1:32.522 +7.702 9:35:05.640
2 1:30.759 +5.939 9:36:36.399
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